Key OTDR Specs (23°C) Multimode: Singlemode:
OFTM-5610, OFTM-5611, OFTM-5612 OFTM-5630, OFTM-5631, OFTM-5632
Output/Input Connector SC/UPC SC/UPC (laser-hardened)
Wavelengths 850 ±20 nm and 1300 ± 20 nm 1310 ±20 nm and 1550 ± 20 nm
Fiber under test 50/125 µm or 62.5/125 µm multimode 9/125 µm singlemode
Event Deadzone 850 nm: 0.7 m typical, 1 m max 1310/1550 nm: 3 m typical, 3.5 m max
1300 nm: 1.5 m Typical, 2 m max
Attenuation Deadzone 850 nm: 4.5 m Typical,  5.5 m max 1310/1550 nm: 10.5 m typical, 15 m max

LL OTDR cables, CDs w/LinkWare & manuals, user guide, 16 MB MMC, USB cable, AC adapter, carrying strap, soft
protective case, 62.5 µm and singlemode test jumpers, 250X/400X inspection camera, hard carry case
OptiFiber Mainframe and Modules Ordering Information
Model Description Use
OF-500 OptiFiber Mainframe and Battery Mainframe, battery, CD w/ LinkWare & manuals, user manual, AC adapter, 16 MB MMC, USB cable,
carrying strap
OFTM-5610 OptiFiber Multimode OTDR Module Pinpoint the location of problems within a multimode fiber link, even if spaced
as closely as 1 m apart
OFTM-5611 OptiFiber Multimode OTDR + PM Module Measure the insertion loss of multimode fiber link using a separate far-end 850/1300 nm source
OFTM-5612 OptiFiber Multimode OTDR + PM Certify a multimode link using the proven standards-based two fiber, dual wavelength
+ Loss/Length Module methodology
OFTM-5630 OptiFiber Singlemode OTDR Module Pinpoint the location of problems within a singlemode fiber link, even if spaced as closely as
3 m apart
OFTM-5631 OptiFiber Singlemode OTDR + PM Module Measure the insertion loss of singlemode fiber link using a separate far-end 1310/1550 nm source
OFTM-5632 OptiFiber Singlemode OTDR + PM + Certify a singlemode link using the proven standards-based two fiber, dual wavelength
Loss/Length Module methodology
Power Meter Specifications OFTM-5611, OFTM-5631
Input Connector SC
Detector Type InGaAs
Calibrated Wavelengths 850 nm, 1310 nm, 1550 nm
Power Measurement Range 0 to -60 dBm (1300/1310 nm and 1550 nm), 0 to -52 dBm (850 nm)
FiberInspector™ Pro Specifications OFTM-5352
Magnification Switchable – 250x / 400x
Dimensions (without tip) 1.8 x 1.7 x 5.5 in (4.6 x 4.3 x 14.0 cm)
(Length depends on adapter tip)
Weight 0.4 lb (180 g)